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VESTRY CALENDAR 2024 
Vestry meetings are usually held the fourth Tuesday of the month 
at Diocesan House and via Zoom, unless noted otherwise in bold. 

The dean and wardens meet monthly to plan the vestry meetings. 
 
 
February 2024 
New Member Orientation via Zoom February 5 (Monday, 6:30 – 8:00 pm)  
Vestry Retreat at Diocesan House (in-person only) February 10 (Saturday, 9 am – 3:30 pm) 
 
March 2024 
Vestry Meeting (3rd Tuesday) March 19 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 

Meal:  
Closing Prayer:  

Easter Day March 31 
 
April 2024 
Vestry Meeting  April 23 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 
     Meal:   

Closing Prayer:  
Cathedral Day April 27 (Saturday) 
 
May 2024 
Bishop Election May 18 (Saturday) 
Vestry Meeting  May 28 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 
     Meal:  

Closing Prayer: 
  
June 2024 
Vestry Meeting  June 25 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 
     Meal:  

Closing Prayer:  
 

July 2024 
Vestry Meeting  July 23 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 

Meal:   
Closing Prayer:  

 
August 2024 
Vestry Meeting  August 27 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 

Meal:  
Closing Prayer: 
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September 2024 
Ministry Fair September 8 
Bishop Consecration September 14 (Saturday) 
Vestry Meeting  September 24 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 

Meal:  
Closing Prayer:   

 
October 2024 
Vestry Meeting October 22 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)  

Meal:  
Closing Prayer: 

Diocesan Convention  October 25-26 (Friday & Saturday)  
 
November 2024  
Vestry Meeting November 26 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 

Meal:  
Closing Prayer:  

 
December 2024 
Vestry Meeting (2nd Tuesday) December 10 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm)  

Meal:  
Closing Prayer: 

 
January 2025 
Vestry Meeting (3rd Tuesday) January 21 (Tuesday, 6-8 pm) 

Meal: potluck—all! 
Closing Prayer: 

Annual Parish Meeting January 26 (12:30-2:30 pm) 
 
 


